KVM

Product Overview

Share your keyboard, mouse and
monitor with a cable KVM. Perfect
for any home or small business and
customizable for each user's needs.

GCS92HU

» One USB keyboard, mouse and one HDMI monitor control
) e two HDMI computers
4 %Y TN A « Superior video quality — up to 4K DCI (4096 x 2160 @60Hz)
. ¢ - Computer selection via remote port selector
« Supports USB hot-plugging

Model Video Interface g:;::';“p“ter g:;:c';’,:‘"” \I;:’:c:)lution Audio Port Switching xjsslg;
GCS52DP DisplayPort 2 1 4K30 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95
GCS62DP DisplayPort 2 1 4K60 Speaker Remote Port selector $149.95
GCS82DPC DisplayPort/ 2 1 4K60 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95
USB-C

GCS72CC USB-C 2 1 4K60 Remote Port selector $89.95
GCS32HU HDMI 2 1 1080P Remote Port selector $64.95
GCS62HU HDMI 2 1 1080P Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $79.95
GCS92HU HDMI 2 1 4K60 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95
GCS922U DVI 2 1 1920x1200 Remote Port selector $79.95
GCS932UB DVI 2 1 1920x1200 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector/Hotkeys/Mouse Wheel $89.95
GCS22U VGA 2 1 2048x1536 Remote Port selector $27.95
GCS42UW6 VGA 2 1 2048x1536 Push Button $39.95
GCS632U VGA 2 1 2048x1536 Speaker Hotkeys $54.95
GCS72U VGA 2 1 2048x1536 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $44.95

GCS24U VGA 4 1 2048x1536 Remote Port selector $69.95
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Desktop KVM

Desktop KVM are fully featured
switches that allow you to share a
keyboard, mouse, USB peripherals
and multiple 4K monitors to best
suit your workstation needs.

GCS1953
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3-Port 4K USB-C and DisplayPort KVMP Switch with

Power Delivery

« Switch and control between 2 DisplayPort and 1 USB-C devices/
computers from one USB keyboard, mouse and 4K DisplayPort
monitor and share two USB peripherals

- Power Delivery 3.0 allows for USB-C device charging up to 45W

« Cinema 4K resolution (4096 x 2160 @60Hz) with one monitor

« DisplayPort 1.2 compliant; HDCP 1.4 compliant

GCMS1922
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*Additional KVM(s) required
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Mic/Speaker

« Matrix

« Mouse Crossover
Switching

« Audio Mixer

Support up to Quad view*

Support up to Quad view*

Support up to 6 monitors*

Audio Mixer

Support up to Quad view*

Audio Mixer

Support up to Quad view*

X

$499.95

$249.95
$399.95
$449.95
$379.95
$624.95
$649.95
$699.95
$999.95
$499.95
$179.95
$299.95
$449.95
$299.95
$399.95
$699.95
$229.95
$629.95
$499.95
$169.95
$399.95
$199.95



Available in both 8 and 16 ports with
expandable connectivity of up to 512
computers. The key features for these KVMs
are on-screen display for easy server room and
data center operation and password security.

. # of # of .

Model e Computer Monitor ke . .cables Mic/Speaker Additional Feature B

Interface Resolution included (USD)

Support Support

GCS1108 DVI 8 1 1920x1200 2 sets Speaker/MIC Control up to 512 x Server/workstations* $699.95
GCS1716 VGA 16 1 2048x1536 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $499.95
GCS1716KITU VGA 16 1 2048x1536 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $729.95
GCS1808 VGA 8 1 2048x1536 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $349.95
GCS1808KITU VGA 8 1 2048x1536 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $429.95
GCS1808H HDMI 8 1 1080P 2 sets Speaker Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $824.95
GCS1808HKITU HDMI 8 1 1080P 8 sets Speaker Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCS1816H HDMI 16 1 1080P 2 sets Speaker Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,324.95
GCS1816HKITU  HDMI 16 1 1080p 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,999.95
Guc211v VGA 1 1 1920X1200 Data center crash cart solution $349.95
GUC211VKIT VGA, DVI, 1 1 1920X1200 Data center crash cart solution $389.95

HDMI, DP

Available in two panel sizes, the KVMs include a keyboard, touch pad
module and display for easy sever room and data center operation.
Video . Monitor # of Computer Cable Lo MSRP

LGRS Interface HeD e Resolution Support included (RCEIHEREL e (USD)
GCL1800 VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 1 1 set $799.95
GCL1900W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 1 1 set $849.95
GCL1808 VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 8 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCL1808KITU VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 8 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
GCL1908W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 8 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCL1908WKITU VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 8 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
GCL1816 VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 16 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,369.95
GCL1816KITU VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 16 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workvations* $1,619.95
GCL1916W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 16 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
GCL1916WKITU VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 16 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,799.95

*Additional KVM(s) required



GXRMSWO01
Remote Port
Selector

Securely select and

switch between systems

with optional external
remote port selector

Model Video Interface
GCS1212TAA4 DVI
GCS1212TAA4C DVI
GCS1214TAA4 DVI
GCS1214TAA4C DVI
GCS1222TAA4 DVI
GCS1222TAA4C DVI
GCS1224TAA4 DVI
GCS1224TAA4C DVI
GCS1312TAA4C HDMI
GCS1314TAA4C HDMI
GCS1322TAA4C HDMI
GCS1324TAA4C HDMI
GCS1412TAA4 DisplayPort
GCS1412TAA4C DisplayPort
GCS1412TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort
GCS1412TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort
GCS1414TAA4 DisplayPort
GCS1414TAA4C DisplayPort
GCS1414TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort
GCS1414TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort
GCS1418TAA4C DisplayPort
GCS1418TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort
GCS1422TAA4 DisplayPort
GCS1422TAA4C DisplayPort

GCS1422TAA4-UN
GCS1422TAA4C-UN
GCS1424TAA4
GCS1424TAA4C
GCS1424TAA4-UN
GCS1424TAA4C-UN
GCS1428TAA4C
GCS1428TAA4C-UN
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HDMI/DisplayPort
HDMI/DisplayPort
DisplayPort
DisplayPort
HDMI/DisplayPort
HDMI/DisplayPort
DisplayPort
HDMI/DisplayPort
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Secure KVM are NIAP Security PP v4.0

certified and TAA Compliant and are a perfect
solution for the public sector to protect and

secure sensitive system for government, DoD,
military, special agent applications.

£% Common Criteria

CAC Cables

4 sets

X 2 sets

4 sets

X 4 sets

X 8 sets

2 sets

X 2 sets

4 sets

X 4 sets

X 8 sets

866-9-I0GEAR (866-946-4327) |

Included

®®

Additional Features

Support both HDMI and DisplayPort
Support both HDMI and DisplayPort

Support both HDMI and DisplayPort
Support both HDMI and DisplayPort
Support both HDMI and DisplayPort

Support both HDMI and DisplayPort
Support both HDMI and DisplayPort

Support both HDMI and DisplayPort
Support both HDMI and DisplayPort

Support both HDMI and DisplayPort

sales@iogearcom
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MSRP
(Usp)

$699.95
$699.95
$899.95
$899.95
$849.95
$849.95
$1,199.95
$1,199.95
$699.95
$849.95
$899.95
$1,099.95
$649.95
$649.95
$699.95
$699.95
$799.95
$799.95
$999.95
$999.95
$1,499.95
$1,799.95
$799.95
$799.95
$899.95
$899.95
$1,099.95
$1,099.95
$1,399.95
$1,399.95
$1,799.95
$2,199.95



KVM

Product Overview

Secure KVM are NIAP Security PP v4.0
certified and TAA Compliant and are a perfect
solution for the public sector to protect and
secure sensitive system for government, DoD,
military, special agent applications.

Share your keyboard, mouse and
monitor with a cable KVM. Perfect
for any home or small business and
customizable for each user's needs.

GXRMSWO01
Remote Port
Selector

Securely select and
switch between systems
with optional external
remote port selector

. # of Computer  # of Monitor CAC Cables " MSRP
Model Video Interface Support Support Support Included Additional Features (USD)
GCS1212TAA4 DVI 2 1 $699.95
GCS1212TAA4C DVI X $699.95
GCS1214TAA4 DVI 4 1 $899.95
GCS1214TAA4C DVI x $899.95 GCS92HU
GCS1222TAA4 DVI 2 2 $849.95
GCS1222TAA4C DVI X $849.95
GCS1224TAA4 DVI 4 2 1,199.95 .
& « One USB keyboard, mouse and one HDMI monitor control
GCS1224TAA4C DVI X $1,199.95 two HDMI computers
GCS1312TAA4C HDMI 2 1 x $699.95 s Q9 AN « Superior video quality — up to 4K DCI (4096 x 2160 @60Hz)
- Y B . .
GCS1314TAAAC HDMI 4 1 X $849.95 ] . - Computer selection via remote port selector
GCS1322TAAAC HDMI 2 2 X $899.95 * Supports USB hot-plugging
GCS1324TAA4C HDMI 4 2 X $1,099.95
GCS1412TAA4 DisplayPort 2 1 $649.95
. . # of Computer  # of Monitor Video . o MSRP

GCS1412TAALC DisplayPort 2 1 X $649.95 Model Video Interface Support Support Resolution Audio Port Switching (USD)
GCS1412TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 2 1 4 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $699.95 .

GCS52DP DisplayPort 2 1 4K30 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95
GCS1412TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 2 1 X 2 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $699.95
GCS1414TAA4 DisplayPort 4 1 $799.95 GCS62DP DisplayPort 2 1 4Ke60 Speaker Remote Port selector $149.95
GCS1414TAA4C DisplayPort 4 1 X $799.95 GCS82DPC DisplayPort/ 2 1 4K60 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95

USB-C
GCS1414TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 4 1 4 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $999.95
GCS1414TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 4 1 X 4 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $999.95 GCs72CC UsB-C 2 1 4K60 Remote Port selector $89.95
GCS1418TAA4C DisplayPort 8 1 X $1,499.95 GCS32HU HDMI 2 1 1080P Remote Port selector $64.95
GCS1418TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 8 1 X 8 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $1,799.95 GCS62HU HDMI 2 1 1080P Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $79.95
GCS1422TAA4 DisplayPort 2 2 $799.95
GCS1422TAALC el o 2 2 M $799.95 GCS92HU HDMI 2 1 4K60 Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $99.95
GCS1422TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 2 2 2 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $899.95 GCS922U DvI 2 1 1920x1200 Remote Port selector $79.95
GCS1422TAA4C-UN  HDMI/DisplayPort 2 2 X 2 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $899.95 GCS932UB  DVI 2 1 1920x1200  Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector/Hotkeys/Mouse Wheel $89.95
1424TAA4 DisplayP: 4 2 1 5

ees isplayPort $1,089.95 GCS22U VGA 2 1 2048x1536 Remote Port selector $27.95
GCS1424TAA4C DisplayPort 4 2 X $1,099.95
GCS1424TAA4-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 4 2 4 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $1,399.95 EleEAllils | Ve 2 L 2048x1536 Push Button P
GCS1424TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 4 2 X 4 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $1,399.95 GCS632U VGA 2 1 2048x1536 ~ Speaker Hotkeys $54.95
GCS1428TAA4C DisplayPort 8 2 % $1,799.95 GCs72U VGA 2 1 2048x1536  Speaker/MIC Remote Port selector $44.95
GCS1428TAA4C-UN HDMI/DisplayPort 8 2 X 8 sets Support both HDMI and DisplayPort $2,199.95

GCS24U VGA 4 1 2048x1536 Remote Port selector $69.95
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Desktop KVM are fully featured
switches that allow you to share a
keyboard, mouse, USB peripherals
and multiple 4K monitors to best
suit your workstation needs.

Available in both 8 and 16 ports with
expandable connectivity of up to 512
computers. The key features for these KVMs
are on-screen display for easy server room and
data center operation and password security.

GCS1953 # of # of

Video ) Video Cables . i MSRP
Model Interface Computer Monitor Resolution included Mic/Speaker Additional Feature (USD)
Support Support
GCS1108 DVI 8 1 1920x1200 2 sets Speaker/MIC Control up to 512 x Server/workstations* $699.95
+ Switch and control between 2 DisplayPort and 1 USB-C devices/ GCS1716 VGA 16 1 2048x1536 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $499.95
computers from one USB keyboard, mouse and 4K DisplayPort )
. R GCS1716KITU VGA 16 1 2048x1536 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $729.95
monitor and share two USB peripherals
. Power Delivery 3.0 allows for USB-C device charging up to 45W GCS1808 VGA 8 1 2048x1536 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $349.95
- Cinema 4K resolution (4096 x 2160 @60Hz) with one monitor GCS1808KITU VGA 8 1 2048x1536 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $429.95
- DisplayPort 1.2 compliant; HDCP 1.4 compliant GCS1808H HDMI 8 1 1080P 2 sets Speaker Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $824.95
GCS1808HKITU HDMI 8 1 1080P 8 sets Speaker Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCS1816H HDMI 16 1 1080P 2 sets Speaker Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,324.95
. # of Computer  # of Monitor Video usB . e MSRP -
Model Video Interface . " Mic/Speaker Additional Features TAA GCS1816HKITU  HDMI 16 1 1080p 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations $1,999.95
Support Support Resolution Peripheral (UsSD)
Guc211v VGA 1 1 1920X1200 Data center crash cart solution $349.95
GCMS1922 DisplayPort 2 2 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker « Matrix X $499.95
« Mouse Crossover GUC211VKIT VGA, DVI, 1 1 1920X1200 Data center crash cart solution $389.95
Switching HDMI, DP
« Audio Mixer
GCS1902 DisplayPort 2 1 4K30 2 X $249.95
GCS1932 DisplayPort 2 1 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker X $399.95
GCS1942 DisplayPort 2 2 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker Support up to Quad view* $449.95
GCS1904 DlisplayPort 4 1 4K60 2 Speaker X $379.95
GCS1934 DisplayPort 4 1 4KE0 2 Mic/Speaker X $624.95 Available in two panel sizes, the KVMs include a keyboard, touch pad
GCS1934M  DisplayPort 4 2 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker X $649.95 module and display for easy sever room and data center operation.
GCS1944 DlisplayPort 4 2 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker Support up to Quad view* $699.95
GCS1964 DisplayPort 4 3 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker Support up to 6 monitors* X $999.95 Model Video LCD Size Monitor # of Computer  Cable eEhonallceatiee MSRP
Interface Resolution Support included (USD)
GCS1953 DisplayPort/USB-C 3 1 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker X $499.95
GUD3C04 USB-C 2 1 4K30 Speaker $179.95 GCL1800 VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 1 1 set $799.95
GCS1932H HDMI 2 1 4K60 2 Speaker Audio Mixer X $299.95 GCL1900W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 1 1 set $849.95
i 2 2 —— - Mic/Speaker  Supportupto Quadview®  x  $449.95 GCL1808 VGA e 1280 x 1024 8 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCS1794 HDMI 4 1 4K30 2 Mic/Speaker $299.95
GCL1808KITU VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 8 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
GCS1934H HDMI 4 1 4K60 2 Speaker Audio Mixer X $399.95
GCS1944H HDMI 4 2 4K60 2 Mic/Speaker Support up to Quad view* 52 $699.95 GCL1908W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 8 2 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,199.95
GCS1104 DVI 4 1 1920x1200 2 Mic/Speaker X $229.95 GCL1908WKITU VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 8 8 sets Control up to 128 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
SesiEn D & z ZEINAEY )2 Ml e G| e GCL1816 VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 16 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,369.95
GCS1784 DVI 4 1 2560x1600 2 Mic/Speaker X $499.95
GCL1816KITU VGA 17" 1280 x 1024 16 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workvations* $1,619.95
GCS1102 DVI 2 1 1920x1200 2 Mic/Speaker X $169.95
GCS1642 DVI 2 2 2560x1600 2 Mic/Speaker 52 $399.95 GCL1916W VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 16 2 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,399.95
GCS1742 VGA 2 2 2048x1536 2 Mic/Speaker $199.95 GCL1916WKITU VGA 18.5" Wide 1366 x 768 16 16 sets Control up to 256 x Server/workstations* $1,799.95

*Additional KVM(s) required *Additional KVM(s) required



